
 LEADERSHIP NORTH IOWA 2023 
COMMITMENT FORM 
 
Participant Name:    

Participant Email:    

Participant Phone:   

 

To complete the registration process, please print this page, sign below, and email or mail it to: 
 

Mason City Chamber of Commerce 
9 N Federal Ave 

Mason City, IA 50401 
Email: akrull@masoncityia.com 

 
Leadership North Iowa participants are expected to attend all sessions and fully commit to activities 
included in the program experience. Leadership North Iowa is a learning experience that requires a 
strong commitment by the participant and the participant's employer. You and your employer must sign, 
date and email or mail this page on or before January 1 to complete your registration.  

 
Please note that your involvement in the Leadership North Iowa program may extend beyond the 2023 
class year. In addition to the classes, you will be asked to commit your time to a group community impact 
project, which may run past the date of graduation. However, multiple project work sessions have been 
built into the program for on-time project completion. 
 

• Please review personal and work calendars to clear time for Leadership North Iowa sessions. Please 
share the schedule with others in your office who need to be aware of your commitment. 

• If you must miss all or part of a session, please notify the leadership development director in advance 
(preferably at least the day before).  

• Leadership North Iowa is an immersive program that is best received in person. There are currently no 
plans to offer classes virtually. 

 
 
___________________________________________ _________________________ 
Applicant Signature Date 
 

_____________________________________________ _________________________ 
Employer Name (Print) 
 

_____________________________________________ _________________________ 
Employer Signature Date 
 
 
Contact: Allyson Krull, Marketing & Leadership Development Director, at akrull@masoncityia.com  or 641.423.5724. 
 

mailto:akrull@masoncityia.com
mailto:akrull@masoncityia.com


LEADERSHIP NORTH IOWA 2023 
SESSION SCHEDULE 
 
This schedule is designed to give you a better idea of the timing of each session. Please be aware that 
timing listed may change slightly as the schedule is finalized. A final version with locations and session 
details will be provided in early January. 
 
Date   Time    Subject 
   
Thurs, Jan 5  8:30AM-1:30PM  Professional Portraits  
   (select 15 min time slot)   
   
Wed, Jan 18  2-4PM    Intro to Leadership 
   
Wed, Jan 25  10-11:30AM   Leadership & Personality Styles 
   
Thurs, Feb 2  3-5PM    Networking Skills & Building Relationships 
    
Wed, Feb 8  1-2:30PM   Technology in North Iowa 
   
Wed, Feb 15  9-10:30AM   Community Impact Project 
   
Wed, Feb 22  2-3:30PM   Distribution in North Iowa 
   
Wed, Mar 1  9-11AM   Community Impact Project 
   
Wed, Mar 8  1-4PM    Manufacturing in North Iowa 
   
Wed, Mar 15  10-11:30AM   Government & Citizenship 
   
Wed, Mar 22  1-3PM    History & Tourism 
  
Wed, Mar 29  8:30-10AM   Community Impact Project 
   
Wed, Apr 5  1-4PM    Education & Workforce Pipeline 
   
Wed, Apr 12  9-10:30AM   Community Impact Project 
   
Wed, Apr 19  1:30-3PM   Leadership vs. Management 
   
Wed, Apr 26  2-4PM    Community Impact Project 
   
Wed, May 3  5-6:30PM   Graduation 


